00-
° WSHCOUNCIL

Tripartite Alliance for
Workplace Safety and Health

WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021
D T ZAUI RN 2

Date: 14 October 2021, Thursday
Time: 9:30am to 11:30am
Venue: Zoom webinar

Dear Industry Representative
You are cordially invited for the WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021.

The worldwide outbreak of COVID-19 has reshaped our lives and the way we live and work. With the
pandemic unlikely to abate, it is imperative that we continue to keep workers safe and healthy.

The WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021 is the WSH Council’'s annual event to raise WSH standards and
professionalism in the crane and lifting community. Gain insights on the impact COVID-19 has had on safe
lifting operations, and the ongoing efforts and technology adopted within the crane and lifting community to
maintain WSH. Get tips on how to manage mental wellness for crane operators and apply essential coping
skills to ensure a safer outcome for lifting operations.

Join us at the WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021 on 14 October 2021!


https://survey.wshc.sg/Community/se/705E3EE82FBA30AA

09:30

09:35

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:30

=S

PROGRAMME

Welcome by Emcee

Opening Address —
Mr John Ng, Chairman, Workplace Safety and Health Council

Presentation 1;
Safe Use of Cranes — An Overview

Presentation 2:
Sharing of Safe Lifting Clinic

Presentation 3:
Enhancing safety performance of Quay Crane Operators through predictive
and visual analytics

Presentation 4:
Mental wellness management for Crane Operators

Question & Answer

End

EEEE
A
%
ﬁ%—.. )
E .
[=] et
Please scan to register
your interest before 7 Oct 2021.

f

www.wshc.sg


https://apc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.wshc.sg%2F&data=04%7C01%7Ctan_yoke_heng%40wshc.sg%7C9a22a6a19ce24f2092f608d9797939c1%7C0af12b508f1940928ace4dce8f8253e0%7C0%7C0%7C637674383863174466%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=kN5KJKtkPTisTVzo%2BwEwabLRz3WiHFP%2BeN%2BTno8Kzjc%3D&reserved=0
https://apc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FWSHCouncil&data=04%7C01%7Ctan_yoke_heng%40wshc.sg%7C9a22a6a19ce24f2092f608d9797939c1%7C0af12b508f1940928ace4dce8f8253e0%7C0%7C0%7C637674383863164512%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=UrbsabjYYIOSDf2D10XIBTclQt7nPjFAXCydQrRPyrM%3D&reserved=0
https://apc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.youtube.com%2Fchannel%2FUC-Q-6ma5V9tjmocEx4Ul6Zw&data=04%7C01%7Ctan_yoke_heng%40wshc.sg%7C9a22a6a19ce24f2092f608d9797939c1%7C0af12b508f1940928ace4dce8f8253e0%7C0%7C0%7C637674383863174466%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=W%2F7VkwBXdzaEUG4d85jVCOVLAE0Psft8%2FdbsU2VHwro%3D&reserved=0

