

WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021



Date: 14 October 2021, Thursday

Time: 9:30am to 11:30am Venue: Zoom webinar

Register Now

Dear Industry Representative

You are cordially invited for the WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021.

The worldwide outbreak of COVID-19 has reshaped our lives and the way we live and work. With the pandemic unlikely to abate, it is imperative that we continue to keep workers safe and healthy.

The WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021 is the WSH Council's annual event to raise WSH standards and professionalism in the crane and lifting community. Gain insights on the impact COVID-19 has had on safe lifting operations, and the ongoing efforts and technology adopted within the crane and lifting community to maintain WSH. Get tips on how to manage mental wellness for crane operators and apply essential coping skills to ensure a safer outcome for lifting operations.

Join us at the WSH Symposium on Cranes 2021 on 14 October 2021!



09:30	Welcome by Emcee
09:35	Opening Address – Mr John Ng, Chairman, Workplace Safety and Health Council
09:40	Presentation 1: Safe Use of Cranes – An Overview
10:00	Presentation 2: Sharing of Safe Lifting Clinic
10:20	Presentation 3: Enhancing safety performance of Quay Crane Operators through predictive and visual analytics
10:40	Presentation 4: Mental wellness management for Crane Operators
11:00	Question & Answer
11:30	End



Please scan to register your interest before 7 Oct 2021.



www.wshc.sg